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Anlage
Kanalstr.44, 67098 Bad Diirkheim
T 06322/791688

Hallenadresse
Kanalstr.44, 67098 Bad Diirkheim
T 06322/791688

Sportwart/in
Kardol, David
T 0172 9303246 kardol.david@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Kardol, David
T 0172 9303246 kardol.david@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Studt, Nicola
T 017668117330 studtnicola@aol.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 27.07.2024 07:46 | Seite 1

Madchen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Johanna Hetterling

m 0171 9688854, natalie_hetterling@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Goldschmidt, Mia
Hurek, Matilda
Hetterling, Johanna
Meyer, Amelie
Samann, Felicia
Frank, Victoria
Walther, Coco
Tempel, Helena
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
21105687
21209382
21305796
20963850
21207733
21207849
21207735
21306247

LK DR Info
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK24,2
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,3
LK24,4
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